	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ, 3-6 μμ            ΚΑΤΑΝΟΜΗ ΑΣΚΗΣΕΩΝ

	
	
	25 Οκτ
	1 Νοε
	8 Νοε
	15 Νοε
	22 Νοε
	29 Νοε

	Ομ. 1
	Γκάτζια, Δοβλέτογλου, Καζάς
	Ασκ 4 –Ελεύθερη πτώση 
	5
	6,7
	8
	10
	11

	Ομ. 2
	Δραμπέλη, Ηλιάδης, Δαλάκας
	Ασκ 5 – Ιξώδες
	6,7
	8
	10
	11
	4

	Ομ. 3
	Βουμβουλάκη, Θεοχάρη, Ζάβρα
	Ασκ 6 και 7, Εκκρεμή
	8
	10
	11
	4
	5

	Ομ. 4
	Μπιρμπίλη, Δρένος
	Ασκ 8, Ελατήρια
	10
	11
	4
	5
	6,7

	Ομ. 5
	Δημητρίου, Ζουπάνου
	Ασκ 10, Νόμοι Νεύτονα
	11
	4
	5
	6,7
	8

	Ομ. 6
	
	Ασκ 11, Στροφικό εκκρεμές
	4
	5
	6,7
	8
	10


	Α.Μ.
	Επώνυμο
	Όνομα
	Πατρώνυμο

	2312013020
	ΒΟΥΜΒΟΥΛΑΚΗ
	ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ
	ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ

	2312013022
	ΓΕΛΑΓΩΤΕΛΛΗ
	ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

	2312013023
	ΓΙΑΓΡΙΔΗΣ
	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
	ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

	2312013024
	ΓΚΑΤΖΙΑ
	ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ
	ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ

	2312013025
	ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΣ
	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

	2312013026
	ΔΑΛΑΚΑΣ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
	ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ

	2312013027
	ΔΕΡΜΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ
	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
	ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

	2312013028
	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
	ΑΝΝΑ
	ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

	2312013029
	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΟΣ
	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ

	2312013030
	ΔΟΒΛΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ
	ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ
	ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

	2312013031
	ΔΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
	ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ
	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

	2312013032
	ΔΡΑΜΠΕΛΗ
	ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ
	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ

	2312013033
	ΔΡΕΝΟΣ
	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

	2312013034
	ΖΑΒΡΑ
	ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ
	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ

	2312013035
	ΖΟΥΠΑΝΟΥ
	ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ
	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

	2312013037
	ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ
	ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ
	ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ

	2312013038
	ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ
	ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ
	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

	2312013039
	ΚΑΖΑΣ
	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
	ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ


